B104-1 EN
  • 7/2019
1/4” – 2” (DN 8 – 50)
SERIES 3000
SCREWED NPT
BALL VALVES
Quality and Performance at
Lowest Cost

33-2236TL 33-2236ML 33-2236RL
316 stainless steel body, 316 stainless steel trim 33-3600TL 33-3600ML 33-3600RL
HOW TO ORDER
Specify the valve size and standard material combination. The codes are explained in the tables and example below.
1 2 – 3 4 –
1/2" 33 2236 TL
Example: The above example is for a 1/2” (DN 15) NPT Series 3000 ball valve constructed of carbon steel
body with 316 stainless steel trim, PTFE seats and graphite seals.
1 Size
inches 1/4”, 3/8”,1/2”, 3/4”, 1”, 1-1/4”, 1-1/2”, 2”
DN 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50
2 Series
33 Series 3000
3 Body, Ball and Stem Material
2236 Carbon steel body with 316 stainless steel ball and stem
3600 316 stainless steel body, ball and stem
4 Seat and Seal Material Options
TL PTFE seats with graphite seal
ML Filled PTFE seats with graphite seal
RL Acetal seats with graphite seal
5 Model
Model designation is not needed for ordering
purposes; Jamesbury will supply this information.